PRICING VALID FROM JANUARY 1 TO MARCH 31 2008
UUSSFF228811
Red Ring Powdered Metal
Taps Pg.3
Yellow Ring Machine Taps
Pg.4-5
Endmill Holders Pg.2
Asimeto Precision Tools Pg.6-7

DIAL TEST INDICATORS
Dial
Resolution Range Reading Accuracy Type Code No. Price $
Inch
.0001” .008” 0-4-0 ±.0001” Horizontal 287-150 95.00
.0001” .008” 0-4-0 ±.0001” Vertical 287-152 106.00
.0005” .03” 0-15-0 ±.0005” Horizontal 287-154 71.00
.0005” .03” 0-15-0 ±.0005” Vertical 287-156 82.00
.0005” .03” 0-15-0 ±.0005” Horizontal / Long point 287-158 91.00
Metric
0.002mm 0.2mm 0-100-0 ±0.003mm Horizontal 287-160 94.00
0.01mm 0.5mm 0-25-0 ±0.01mm Horizontal 287-166 92.00
0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 ±0.008mm Horizontal 287-168 75.00
0.01mm 1.0mm 0-50-0 ±0.01mm Horizontal 287-170 85.00
DIGIMATIC HEIGHT GAGES
Range Resolution Accuracy Code No. Price $
Inch
0-12”/0-300mm .0005”/0.01mm ±.001” 287-131 383.00
0-24”/0-600mm .0005”/0.01mm ±.003” 287-132 645.00
SPC Cable 287-140 81.00
SPC OUTPUT
RECTANGULAR GAGE BLOCK SETS
Blocks Blocks Included Grade Code No. Price $
Per Set In Set
1 Block: 0.050”
10 Blocks: 0.1000”-0.1009” x 0.0001” steps 0   (2) 287-220 887.00
81 49 Blocks: 0.101”-0.149” x 0.001” steps AS-1 (3) 287-222 557.00
17 Blocks: 0.150”-0.950” x 0.050” steps AS-2 (B) 287-224 253.00
4 Blocks: 1.000”-4.000” x 1.000” steps
1 Block: 0.050”
10 Blocks: 0.1000”-0.1009” x 0.0001 steps 0 (2) 287-226 507.00
36 9 Blocks: 0.101”-0.109” x 0.001” steps AS-1 (3) 287-228 261.00
9 Blocks: 0.110”-0.190” x 0.010” steps AS-2 (B) 287-230 158.00
4 Blocks: 0.200”-0.500” x 0.100” steps
3 Blocks: 1,2,4” ( ) - former grade
fea tures:
• Individual serial numbers on each block, regardless of grade
• A complete certificate of calibration traceable to the N.I.S.T showing the deviation
of each block.
• All sets are supplied in deluxe fitted wooded case
• Mirror polished surfaces provide superior
wringing characteristics.
visit www.asimeto.com
Note: Individual sizes are also available
TOOL & MACHINE CO. LTD.
500 Manitou Drive
Kitchener, Ontario
N2G 4B6
Toll Free: 1-800-265-8221
Phone: (519) 748-5750
Fax: (519) 748-9304
Email: sales@sowatool.com
web: www.sowatool.com
ISO 9001
USF281
Printed in Canada
PRICING VALID FROM JANUARY 1 TO MARCH 31 2008
Distributed By:
SAVE 30%OFF OUR
COMPETITORS PRICING!
10 year
warranty
• INTERCHANGEABLE SOFT JAWS
Machine Vises
GS MACHINE VISES
6” Wide x 7.5” Opening: $313.95 - Code # 327-275
6” Wide x 8.9” Opening: $355.95 - Code # 327-290